
Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Ergebnis

1 Moser Magdalena Kasten 92 91 183

2 Doriath Theresa Geratskirchen 86 84 170

3 Mosmüller Simon Gangkofen 85 84 169

4 Sonntag Philipp Schildmannsberg 86 83 169

5 Rundbuchner Emma Kasten 86 81 167

6 Degle Nina Kasten 83 82 165

7 Wagner Michael Kasten 84 81 165

8 Leitner Julia Oberdietfurt 83 81 164

9 Weidenegger Elisabeth Gangkofen 83 79 162

10 Zollitsch Sebastian Gangkofen 84 75 159

11 Untermaierhofer Hanna Geratskirchen 79 78 157

12 Sieber Leo Kasten 82 73 155

13 Thanner Johanna Gangkofen 78 74 152

14 Hausleitner Anna Kasten 79 70 149

15 Traunsburger Ludwig Kasten 75 72 147

16 Schuster Tobias Geratskirchen 74 66 140

17 Langreiter Simon Geratskirchen 70 65 135

18 Beham Maja Egglham 72 61 133

19 Vilsmeier Jonas Oberdietfurt 70 61 131

20 Hinterecker Jannik Geratskirchen 65 65 130

21 Maier Leonie Egglham 61 61 122

22 Bauhofer Philipp Egglham 65 56 121

23 Ritzinger Sebastian Geratskirchen 72 46 118

24 Hausleitner Johanna Kasten 64 48 112

25 Oswald Lucian Steffelsöd 57 55 112

26 Schröck Nicolas Schildmannsberg 60 50 110

27 Krenn Benedikt Egglham 55 54 109

28 Kronberger Manuel Wurmannsquick 59 50 109

29 Matzeder Robert Steffelsöd 53 47 100

30 Demmelhuber Vincent Geratskirchen 65 32 97

31 Bauer Vincent Egglham 64 33 97

32 Rothaler Jasmin Wurmannsquick 59 37 96

33 Linke Hannes Schildmannsberg 50 43 93

34 Golginger Florian Schildmannsberg 51 42 93

35 Hausleitner Benedikt Kasten 43 37 80

36 Kluiber Sebastian Egglham 43 30 73

37 Bauer Michael Oberdietfurt 39 15 54

38 Bauer Jonas Oberdietfurt 36 10 46

Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Ergebnis

1 Wald Sebastian Gangkofen 70 65 135

2 Reithmeier Nora-Lee Oberdietfurt 44 43 87
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Platz Name Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Ergebnis

1 Weidenegger Isabella Gangkofen 84 72 156

2 Zollitsch Eva Gangkofen 79 60 139

3 Zollitsch Anna Gangkofen 65 72 137

4 Brandmüller Jakob Geratskirchen 67 64 131

5 Biberger Lea Gangkofen 68 61 129

6 Untermaierhofer Leonhard Geratskirchen 58 64 122

7 Bachhuber Luis Geratskirchen 64 48 112

8 Weidenegger Antonia Gangkofen 48 49 97

Platz Name Verein Einzel Ergebnis

Moser Magdalena Adler-Schützen 183

Degle Nina Kasten 165

Mosmüller Simon Deutsch-Haus 169

Zollitsch Sebastian Gangkofen 159

Doriath Theresa Gerataler 170

Untermaierhofer Hanna Geratskirchen 157

Hausleitner Anna Adler-Schützen 149

Rundbuchner Emma Kasten 167

Weidenegger Elisabeth Deutsch-Haus 162

Thanner Johanna Gangkofen 152

Wagner Michael Adler-Schützen 165

Traunsburger Ludwig Kasten 147

Weidenegger Isabella Deutsch-Haus 156

Zollitsch Eva Gangkofen 139

Sonntag Philipp Schimmelschützen 169

Schröck Nicolas Schildmannsberg 110

Langreiter Simon Gerataler 135

Schuster Tobias Geratskirchen 140

Biberger Lea Deutsch-Haus 129

Zollitsch Anna Gangkofen 137

Brandmüller Jakob Gerataler 131

Untermaierhofer Leonhard Geratskirchen 122

Krenn Benedikt Kothbachschützen 109

Bauhofer Philipp Egglham 121

Maier Leonie Kothbachschützen 122

Bauer Vincent Egglham 97

Bauer Michael Frohsinn Amicitia 54

Leitner Julia Oberdietfurt 164

Ritzinger Sebastian Gerataler 118

Demmelhuber Vincent Geratskirchen 97

Oswald Lucian Grubentauber 112

Matzeder Robert Steffelsöd 100

Kluiber Sebastian Kothbachschützen 73

Beham Maja Egglham 133
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Rothaler Jasmin Waidmannsheil 96

Kronberger Manuel Wurmannsquick 109

Hausleitner Johanna Adler-Schützen 112

Hausleitner Benedikt Kasten 80

Linke Hannes Schimmelschützen 93

Golginger Florian Schildmannsberg 93

Bauer Jonas Frohsinn Amicitia 46

Vilsmeier Jonas Oberdietfurt 131

Platz Name Verein Teiler

1 Sieber Leo Kasten 22.0

2 Rundbuchner Emma Kasten 24.0

3 Doriath Theresa Geratskirchen 25.4

4 Moser Magdalena Kasten 47.5

5 Langreiter Simon Geratskirchen 49.7

6 Hausleitner Anna Kasten 57.3

7 Leitner Julia Oberdietfurt 74.2

8 Sonntag Philipp Schildmannsberg 78.0

9 Mosmüller Simon Gangkofen 82.6

10 Zollitsch Sebastian Gangkofen 114.4

11 Krenn Benedikt Egglham 133.9

12 Traunsburger Ludwig Kasten 141.6

13 Oswald Lucian Steffelsöd 148.9

14 Ritzinger Sebastian Geratskirchen 156.3

15 Schuster Tobias Geratskirchen 156.4

16 Weidenegger Elisabeth Gangkofen 161.0

17 Demmelhuber Vincent Geratskirchen 173.6

18 Wagner Michael Kasten 187.8

19 Beham Maja Egglham 195.0

20 Rothaler Jasmin Wurmannsquick 212.7

21 Thanner Johanna Gangkofen 217.7

22 Schröck Nicolas Schildmannsberg 222.9

23 - - -

24 Hinterecker Jannik Geratskirchen 270.2

25 Maier Leonie Egglham 284.7

26 Bauhofer Philipp Egglham 296.2

27 Hausleitner Johanna Kasten 296.6

28 Golginger Florian Schildmannsberg 301.9

29 Untermaierhofer Hanna Geratskirchen 327.4

30 Bauer Vincent Egglham 340.7

31 Linke Hannes Schildmannsberg 343.0

32 Vilsmeier Jonas Oberdietfurt 399.9

33 Bauer Jonas Oberdietfurt 462.8

34 Kronberger Manuel Wurmannsquick 523.6

35 Kluiber Sebastian Egglham 538.4

36 Matzeder Robert Steffelsöd 563.6
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37 Hausleitner Benedikt Kasten 643.0

38 Bauer Michael Oberdietfurt 905.5

39 Wald Sebastian Gangkofen 934.4

40 Reithmeier Nora-Lee Oberdietfurt 1802.8


